Please make your checks payable to FLCMAA Everglades Region Charity Classic and mail to: Scott Bertrand at TPC Treviso Bay, 9800 Treviso Bay Blvd., Naples, FL 34113

Please scan and send registration form to lisa@eventfulinc.com

Contact Name		
Address		
City/State/Zip		
Phone	Email	

For Sponsorship information, please contact Lori Cook North at lori@eventfulinc.com or call 239-287-0780.

FLCMAA Everglades Region presents:

2020 CMAA Charity Classic HELPING & CARING FOR KIDS

Golf Tournament

The Club at Gateway Monday, November 16, 2020





Benefiting:





Sponsored By:





2020 FLCMAA Everglades Region Charity Classic Registration Form

Please RSVP no later than 11/9/20

Golf Tournament - Monday, November 16, 2020			
#1:	Handicap:	Email:	
#2:	Handicap:	Email:	
#3:	Handicap:	Email:	
#4:	Handicap:	Email:	





"Helping Kids with Cancer" The Children's Hospital Cancer Fund • Lee Memorial Health System Foundation

The new Golisano Children's Hospital of Southwest Florida opened in Spring 2017. The hospital has an outpatient hematology/oncology unit, pediatric pharmacy, MRI, diagnostic unit, pediatric emergency department, family lounges, playrooms, and an outdoor play area. The hospital is being built largely with help from community donors. By supporting the CMAA Charity Classic, you and your company are helping children with cancer or blood disorders under Barbara's Friends – Golisano Children's Hospital Cancer Fund. Barbara's Friends helps fund programs, services, equipment, and the best in medical care for children in our community so no child will have to leave home for treatment.

 $Lee Memorial Health Systems Foundation's state \ registration \ number \ is \ CHI4406. A copy of the \ official \ registration \ and \ financial \ information \ may be \ obtained \ from the \ Division \ Consumer \ Services \ by \ calling \ toll-free \ *800-435-7152 \ within \ the \ state.$

Kimmie's Recovery Zone

Kimmie's Recovery Zone is a recovery community organization (RCO), an independent, non-profit organization led and governed by representatives of local communities of recovery. These organizations assemble recovery-focused policy advocacy activities, carry out recovery-focused community education and outreach programs, and/or provide peer-based recovery support services. Kimmie's Recovery Zone is named after Kimmy Kinkle, the late daughter of longtime FLCMAA Event Chair, Al Kinkle.



2020 FLCMAA Everglades Region Charity Classic

Golf Tickets \$500 for a Golf Foursome

To sign up, please mail check to the address on the back of the brochure. Please provide attendee names on the form inside the brochure.

www.evergladescmaaclassic.org